Grand Area Mentoring
Faculty/Staff Survey 2016/2017 COMPILATION 25 Respondents

Survey Instructions: Respond to the statements below by circling how much or how little you agree with each on
a scale from 1 (absolutely disagree) to 10 (absolutely agree). Circle N/A if you don’t know.

Since being matched with a mentor, the ) %
mentored students | know... Disagree < > Agree ) oree
1. demonstrate improved social skills. 1 2 3 4 5 6784 9 10 100%
2. getin less trouble. 1 2 3 4 5 67 8 9 10 100%
3. seem happier. 1 2 3 4 5 67 8 9 10 100%
4. :Eirlrli:nstrate better listening and communication 1 2 3 4 5 6782 9 10 96%
5. seem to care more about schoolwork or grades. 1 2 3 4 5 6783 9 10 95%
6. show improved self-control. 1 2 3 4 5 67 8 9 10 87%
7. like school more, especially on mentoring days. 1 2 3 4 5 67 8 93 10 100%
8. miss less school due to unexcused absences. 1 2 3 4 5 6785 9 10 100%

9. seem to have greater understanding of others’

- 1 2 3 4 5 6782 9 10 95%
feelings.

10. look forward to seeing their mentors each week. 1 2 3 4 5 67 8 97 10 100%

11. How could Grand Area Mentoring better prepare volunteers to be effective mentors?

Continue your great trainings! Thank you!

No feedback — | think they already do a fabulous job of preparing their volunteers.
| think GrandAM does an excellent job!

Doing great.

You do a great job!

Great program. Keep up the good work.

Maybe suggest a plan like each month have a food day, sports day, game day, and . Some kind of
routine that produces more consistency and expectations.

12. Mentors should focus on helping students in the following ways (circle up to three)...

Fostering attachment 9 Having fun 12 Exploring new ideas 4 Trying new things 7

Making school an enjoyable place 2 Building trust 15 Solving problems 9 Exploring career paths 0

) ) o Write in: Building trust with adult friends is huge. Knowing
Supporting the curriculum 3 Exercising 2
someone cares.




o o Write in: Learning healthy interpersonal skills, building
Write in: Value, respect Write in: Schoolwork
relationships

Write in: Education is important even  Write in: Teach social
) ) . Write in: Emotional management strategies
if family doesn’t support them skills

Please respond to the statements below by circling how little or how much you agree with each one on a scale
of 1 (absolutely disagree) to 10 (absolutely agree). Circle N/A if you don’t know.

Disagree « p Agree %
Agree

13. | understand what mentoring is and how it works

in Grand County. 1 2 3 4 5 6 78 95 10 100%

14. 92% of mentees qualify for free or reduced lunch,
and in my opinion, mentoring is a good way to 1 2 3 4 5 6 78 97 10 100%
help disadvantaged youth.

15. Mentoring in Moab should be expanded to serve

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91 10 95%
more students.

16. Grand Area Mentoring provides excellent support

- 1 2 3 4 5 6 78 96 10 100%
to its volunteer corps.

17. Mentors are well trained and effective. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 95 10 100%

18. The program director and mentor coordinator are

knowledgeable and easy to reach. 12 3 4 5|6 78 97 10 100%

19. Mentoring is a good strategy to prevent anti-social
behavior, unexcused absences, and academic 1 2 3 4 5 6 78 95 10 100%
decline among at-risk youth.

18. Would you like to add anything else?
You are doing great! ©
Thank you. | hear other adults talking highly of mentoring. Keep up the good work! ©

All the mentees | know really value the experience. | think it is a great, effectively-run, and important program
in our community. Keep up the good work!

You are awesome and we lucky to have the two of you running this program. Than you! <3
You guys and your work are amazing! We are lucky to have you in our community.

Thanks for all you do!!!

The program is excellent! | wish we had more money to reach additional students!

Thank you!

Dan & Megan ARE AWESOME!!

Mentoring is one of HMK’s greatest assets. Amazing program! Thank you!!




